
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 manu.costenaro@tiscali.it Manuela Costenaro yes lrX0x9T1dIzyIv.

2 fedecontu1990@gmail.com Fedrica Contu yes lrX0x9a1Bk3WMy.

3 benessereangelica@gmail.
com

Angelica Cane yes lrX0x9Ctyw5dYn.

4 nadiamuffatti@gmail.com Nadia Muffatti yes lrX0x9dFI6AGNT.

5 mastegia@hotmail.it Mariella Aliboni yes lrX0x9KgLUoAw7.

6 jody.her@libero.it Giuseppina Aversa yes lrX0x9qazTizGm.

7 info@marispa.com Maria Rosa Spaltro yes lrX0x92JlC07p8.

8 mileesteticanautilus@gmail
.com

Milena Lucia yes lrX0x9vYsQVGV3.

9 robertamorini67@gmail.co
m

Roberta Morini yes lrX0x9uE3poFJl.

10 stellamarti77@gmail.com Martina Stella yes lrX0x9toJ2KbkJ.

11 carmendicondio@gmail.co
m

Carmen Di Condio yes lrX0x9ON5QKDeV.

12 lilith.olos@gmail.com Paola Vannacci yes lrX0x92MSCF2UJ.

13 alelongoprince@gmail.com Alessandra Longo yes lrX0x9l1kVnlQP.

14 armemanu@gmail.com Manuela Armelloni yes lrX0x93zfhnp9n.

15 giuly_carrara@hotmail.it Giulia Carrara yes lrX0x9JIk4gXDk.

16 aledileo5@gmail.com Alessandra Di leo yes lrX0x94g5MOEJF.
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18 centro@esteticacureste.it Barbara Mismasi yes lrX0x96aLAYBTb.

19 consuelospinetti@hotmail.c
om

Consuleo Spinetti yes lrX0x9REN99gQX.

20 martimorlacchi93@gmail.c
om

Martina Morlacchi yes lrX0x9FK5rGISd.

21 lefatedigiove@libero.it Filomena Sessa yes lrX0x97ewdabJk.

22 zsestetica@hotmail.com Sara Zimari yes lrX0x9PSlvJYzR.

23 ilariamattolini@libero.it Ilaria Mattolini yes lrX0x9JHlZXGLU.

24 info@corsoveneziaotto.it Daniela Biros yes lrX0x9wav9LuTu.

25 mirkofortini123@gmail.com Daniela Scappini yes lrX0x9U4Op7WqW.

26 gigliola.ferla2@gmail.com Gigliola Ferla yes lrX0x9RZlopuYf.

27 mari.bei@live.it Mariangela Bei yes lrX0x9WqwaK4jE.

28 pbcentroestetico@libero.it Pina Bassu yes lrX0x9UFP90HYx.

29 suanno75@gmail.com Vanessa Suanno yes lrX0x9622D3YWj.

30 angela.andretto@gmail.co
m

Angela Andretto yes lrX0x92n4QabcU.

31 antonella.ricioppo@gmail.c
om

Antonella Ricioppo yes lrX0x9zhtmhat5.

32 imprudentep@gmail.com Paola Imprundente yes lrX0x9LpXGy6S2.

33 lauraelise761@gmail.com Laura Petracci yes lrX0x9gNu8uR96.

34 sabrina.sacramati@gmail.c
om

Sabrina Sacramati yes lrX0x94fBK4WUj.

35 bene.cioni@email.it Benedetta Cioni yes lrX0x9Npnot167.

36 alvesisabelcristina@hotmai
l.it

Isabel Alves yes lrX0x93Pblzy4h.
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37 veronicasole87@gmail.co
m

Veronica Sole yes lrX0x9MNhvulVo.

38 catherinef.72@gmail.com Catherine Figuccia yes lrX0x9ms3S7xx6.

39 francesca.suero@yahoo.it Francesca Suero yes lrX0x9ORidtSrY.

40 mihaela.goga-76@hotmail.i
t

Mihaela Goga yes lrX0x9LWfE03kI.

41 caterinasignorello@libero.it Caterina Signorello yes lrX0x9rlIeP9mB.

42 anna.carbone998@gmail.c
om

Anna Carbone yes lrX0x9DdZkDRCV.

43 cristina.chinello@yahoo.it Cristina Chienello yes lrX0x9WUtJqool.

44 estela64@hotmail.it Estela Panichelli yes lrX0x9N5HehEYD.

45 mariamangiarano67@gmai
l.com

Mara Mangiarano yes lrX0x90n378PS6.

46 siria02@yahoo.it Sira Perretti yes lrX0x9PA8jQRef.

47 virginiagaias@yahoo.com Virginia Gaias yes lrX0x9wUENAx1x.

48 galli.claudia79@libero.it Claudia Galli yes lrX0x90iidXdT2.

49 evelyneberle@bluewin.ch Evelyne Eberle yes lrX0x9VR5c1Jzq.

50 perrinieleonora@yahoo.it Eleonora Perrini yes lrX0x9rhxzGrI8.

51 manuelabossi1971@gmail.
com

Manuela Bossi yes lrX0x9oJTBlY8a.

52 sonilaxhafa21@gmail.com Sonila Xhafa yes lrX0x9RFrhltjt.

53 nardullialex@libero.it Alexandro Nardulli yes lrX0x9Fd4cYDMw.
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